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Nicole Amos Nicole Amos nicole.amos@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4313 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/175

Marsha Barbati Marsha Barbati marsha.barbati@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4310 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/184
Tracy Barr Tracy Barr tracy.barr@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4417 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/153
Michelle Beck Michelle Beck michelle.beck@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4215 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/191
Jennifer Blanker Jennifer Blanker jen.blanker@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4404 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/155
Holly Bock Holly Bock holly.bock@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4316 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/182
Renee Boyd Renee Boyd renee.boyd@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4201 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/144
Michele Brunson Michele Brunson michele.brunson@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4430
Brian Buchan Brian Buchan brian.buchan@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4107
Christine Burtch Christine Burtch christine.burtch@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4312 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/176
Tyler Cathcart Tyler Cathcart tyler.cathcart@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4450 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/185
Amy Csajka Amy Csajka amy.csajka@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4206 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/139
Janell Danielson Janell Danielson janell.danielson@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4305 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/174
Tina Deliere Tina Deliere tina.deliere@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Michelle Dosch Michelle Dosch michelle.dosch@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4104
Koren Earl Koren Earl koren.earl@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4202 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/151
Terri Eller Terri Eller terri.eller@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4415 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/157
Jenna Felton Jenna Felton jenna.felton@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4402 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/145
William Ford William Ford william.ford@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4205 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/135
Heather Fry Heather Fry heather.fry@gcasdk12.org Hillview http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/128
Lori Fulkerson Lori Fulkerson lori.fulkerson@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4212 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/148
Megan Griffin Megan Griffin megan.griffin@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4213 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/152
Emily Guarnieri Emily Guarnieri emily.guarnieri@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4304 https://www.grovecity.k12.pa.us/domain/181
John Habarka John Habarka john.habarka@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4463 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/105
Heather Hake Heather Hake heather.hake@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4211 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/146
Megan Hartzel Megan Hartzel megan.hartzel@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4216 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/147
Kim Hohman Kim Hohman kim.hohman@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4450
Lisa Holmes Lisa Holmes lisa.holmes@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4101
Jessica Hynek Jessica Hynek jessica.hynek@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4315 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/187
Jamie Isenberg Jamie Isenberg jamie.isenberg@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4314 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/159
Debbie Jacoby Debbie Jacoby debbie.jacoby@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Andrew Kemper Andrew Kemper andrew.kemper@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4108
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Susyn Klingler Susyn Klingler susyn.klingler@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4317 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/160
Sheri Koprivnak Sheri Koprivnak sheri.koprivnak Hillview 4301
Melissa Krenzer Melissa Krenzer melissa.krenzer@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4416 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/190
Anna Lange Anna Lange anna.lange@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4409 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/161
Amanda Latkey Amanda Latkey amanda.latkey@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4406 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/162
Julie Lewis Julie Lewis julie.lewis@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4403 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/156
Lisa Lowers Lisa Lowers lisa.lowers@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4405 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/164
Emily Lozosky Emily Lozosky emily.lozosky@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4200 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/154
Tammi Martin Tammi Martin tammi.martin@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4105
Nicole Mathieson Nicole Mathieson nicole.mathieson@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4218 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/158
Doug Maxwell Doug Maxwell douglas.maxwell@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Rebecca McGill McGill McGill rebecca.mcgill@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4307 http://www.grovecity.k12.pa.us/domain/319
Julianne McLallen Julianne McLallen julianne.persons@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4414 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/180
Anthony Molinaro Anthony Molinaro anthony.molinaro@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4462 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/186
Holly Morgante Holly Morgante holly.morgante@gcasdk12.org Hillview http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/317
Michael Morley Michael Morley michael.morley@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Erycka Munnell Erycka Munnell erycka.munnell@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4303 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/188
Amy Nelson Amy Nelson amy.nelson@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4300 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/163
Matthew Nichols Matthew Nichols matthew.nichols@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4220 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/165
Michael Parulo Michael Parulo michael.parulo@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4300 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/177
Christa Reddick Christa Reddick christa.reddick@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4209 http://www.grovecity.k12.pa.us/domain/320
Brian Regis Brian Regis brian.regis@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4401 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/192
Julie Reichard Julie Reichard julie.reichard@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4306 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/166
Melanie Ritenour Melanie Ritenour melanie.ritenour@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4204 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/136
Shannon Sasala Shannon Sasala shannon.sasala@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4411 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/179
Theodore Scherer Theodore Scherer ted.scherer@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4208 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/138
Jennifer Shelley Jennifer Shelley jennifer.shelley@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4308 https://www.grovecity.k12.pa.us/domain/336
Connie Slezak Connie Slezak connie.slezak@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4207 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/137
Kathryn Stewart Kathryn Stewart kathryn.stewart@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4418/4419/4420 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/90
Kirstie Stich Kirstie Stich kirstie.stich@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4318 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/193
Lisa Stull Lisa Stull lisa.stull@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4410 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/178
Stephanie Thompson Stephanie Thompson stephanie.thompson@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4203
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Tiffany Thompson Tiffany Thompson tiffany.thompson@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4319
Corrie Timko Corrie Timko corrie.timko@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4431 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/88
Rebecca Trinchese Rebecca Trinchese rebecca.trinchese@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4106
Deborah Vechnak Deborah Vechnak deborah.vechnak@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4408 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/167
Lori Verba Lori Verba lori.verba@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4309 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/172
Tyler Volz Tyler Volz tyler.volz@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4412 https://www.grovecity.k12.pa.us/domain/359
Megan Warinner Megan Warinner megan.warinner@gcasdk12.org Hillview
Amanda Wilhelm Amanda Wilhelm amanda.wilhelm@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4407 http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/173
Margaret Williams Margaret Williams peg.williams@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4100
Sarah Zets Sarah Zets sarah.zets@gcasdk12.org Hillview 4104

http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/88
http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/167
http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/172
https://www.grovecity.k12.pa.us/domain/359
http://gc1.schoolwires.net/domain/173

